
Valparaiso Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 31, 2020)

Overall record: 5-8  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 3-1  • Away: 1-5  • Neutral: 1-2
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Bouceck, Lia 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Czerwonka, Claire 12-11 5-7 7-4 0-0 5-7 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-7

Czerwonka, Olivia 13-9 7-5 6-4 0-0 --- 7-5 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 5-4

Jhaveri, Demi 11-9 4-5 7-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- 4-5 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 2-6

Schoolcraft, I. 7-17 4-9 3-8 0-0 --- --- --- 4-9 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-9

Sysouvanh, Dao 12-11 7-5 5-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-1 6-4 0-0 0-0 L1 4-5

Tabanera, Amanda 16-9 9-4 7-5 0-0 --- --- 9-4 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 6-4

Totals 71-70 36-37 35-33 0-0 5-7 7-5 9-4 4-9 5-6 6-6 0-0 0-0

Percentage .504 .493 .515 .000 .417 .583 .692 .308 .455 .500 .000 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Czerwonka, Claire/Schoolcraft, I. 10-6 3-1 7-5 0-0 3-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 5-5

Czerwonka, Olivia/Tabanera, Amanda 3-1 1-0 2-1 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-1

Jhaveri, Demi/Sysouvanh, Dao 4-0 1-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W4 4-0

Czerwonka, Olivia/Jhaveri, Demi 7-5 2-1 5-4 0-0 --- 2-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-5

Sysouvanh, Dao/Tabanera, Amanda 7-10 3-6 4-4 0-0 --- --- 3-6 0-0 0-0 L3 2-8

Jhaveri, Demi/Schoolcraft, I. 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 --- 0-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3

Czerwonka, Claire/Czerwonka, Olivia 3-5 3-5 0-0 0-0 3-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 3-5

Schoolcraft, I./Tabanera, Amanda 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 --- 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Totals 36-32 15-18 21-14 0-0 6-6 5-4 4-8 0-0 0-0

Percentage .529 .455 .600 .000 .500 .556 .333 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
08-29-19 GRACE COLLEGE W 7-0 1-0 0-0
9/7-8/2019 DePauw Fall Invitational  (Greencastle, Ind.)
09/14-15/19 Cougar Invitational  (Chicago, Ill.)
09/20-21/2019 UIC Invitational 10:00AM (Chicago, Ill.)
09-28-19 HUNTINGTON W 7-0 2-0 0-0
10-7-19 MVC Individual Championship  (Waterloo,  Iowa)
Oct 18-19, 2019 ITA Midwest Regional  (East Lansing, MIch.)
01-18-20 at IUPUI W 6-1 3-0 0-0
01-19-20 at Butler L 3-4 3-1 0-0
02-08-20 at Milwaukee L 2-5 3-2 0-0
02-09-20 at Green Bay L 1-6 3-3 0-0
02-15-20 at UIC L 1-4 3-4 0-0
02-16-20 EASTERN ILLINOIS W 5-2 4-4 0-0
02-23-20 SIUE L 1-6 4-5 0-0
02-29-20 at Air Force L 0-7 4-6 0-0
02-29-20 vs Weber State L 0-4 4-7 0-0
03-04-20 vs Hampton University W 6-1 5-7 0-0
03-04-20 vs Grand Valley State L 3-4 5-8 0-0



Valparaiso Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 31, 2020)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Czerwonka, Claire 13-11 6-6 7-5 0-0 6-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Czerwonka, Olivia 13-11 6-6 7-5 0-0 3-5 3-1 --- 0-0 0-0
Jhaveri, Demi 11-8 3-4 8-4 0-0 --- 2-4 1-0 0-0 0-0
Schoolcraft, I. 12-9 5-4 7-5 0-0 3-1 2-3 --- 0-0 0-0
Sysouvanh, Dao 11-10 4-6 7-4 0-0 --- --- 4-6 0-0 0-0
Tabanera, Amanda 12-11 6-6 6-5 0-0 --- 3-0 3-6 0-0 0-0
Totals 36-32 15-18 21-14 0-0 6-6 5-4 4-8 0-0 0-0
Percentage .529 .455 .600 .000 .500 .556 .333 .000 .000



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 31, 2020)

Bouceck, Lia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

10-7-19 vs Bradley t-1 Kovacs, Kinga Lost 0-6, 0-6
10-7-19 vs Missouri State con Meyers, Alexia Lost 1-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 31, 2020)

Czerwonka, Claire
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

08-29-19 Grace College 1 Mast, Emily Won 6-1, 6-0
9/7-8/2019 vs Bellarmine t-Q Ashley Jonathan Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)
9/7-8/2019 vs DePauw University t-S Amanda Showalter Won 6-1, 6-0
9/7-8/2019 vs Valparaiso t-C Czerwonka, Olivia Won 7-5, 6-3
09/14-15/19 vs Bradley t-1 Maletin, Sandra Lost 2-6, 0-6
09/14-15/19 vs Cardinal Stritch t-2 Keller, Lisa Won 6-2, retired
09/20-21/201 vs Chicago State t-1 Drazic Won 6-4, 6-4
09/20-21/201 vs UIC t-2 Prochazkova, Lucie Lost 0-6, 1-6
09/20-21/201 vs Chicago State t-3 Pukhaeva Won 6-0, 6-4
09-28-19 Huntington 1 Dolde, Meg Won 6-2, 6-1
10-7-19 vs Bradley t-1 Maletine, Sandra Lost 3-6, 2-6
10-7-19 vs UNI 5th Proudfoot, Harri Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 18-19 vs DePaul t-Q Avgeri, Aspa Lost 1-6, 1-6
01-18-20 at IUPUI 1 Ochalik, Gabrielle Won 6-3, 6-2
01-19-20 at Butler 1 White, Logan Lost 4-6, 4-6
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 1 Mayya Perova Won 6-2, 6-3
02-09-20 at Green Bay 1 Estelle Vanthier Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-4, 5-7
02-15-20 at UIC 1 COLIC, Lejla - 3-6, 5-6, unfinished
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 1 PAPAVASILOPOULOS, R. Lost 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 3-6
02-23-20 SIUE 1 Jill Lambrechts Lost 5-7, 1-6
02-29-20 at Air Force 1 TJ Fumagalli Lost 0-6, 0-6
02-29-20 vs Weber State 1 Yuuna Ukita Lost 3-6, 1-6
03-04-20 vs Hampton University 1 AMEDIEVA,Milena Won 6-1, 6-4
03-04-20 vs Grand Valley State 1 Vera Griva Lost 6-2, 3-6, 0-1 (7-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
08-29-19 Grace College 1 Mast, Emily/Ortega, Dayana Won 6-2/Schoolcraft, I.
9/7-8/20 vs Hanover College t-Q Cami Jones/Haley Parker Won 8-0/Schoolcraft, I.
9/7-8/20 vs DePauw University t-S Amanda Showalter/Erin Friedrich Won 8-5/Schoolcraft, I.
9/7-8/20 vs Bellarmine t-C Ashley Jonathan/Ava Ratcliff Lost 7-8 (2-7)/Schoolcraft, I.
09/14-15 vs Bellarmine t-2 Jonathan, Ashley/Devillez, Madison Won 8-5/Schoolcraft, I.
09/14-15 vs University of Chicago t-3 Ng, Claudia/Wu, Brigitte Won 8-3/Schoolcraft, I.
09/14-15 vs Chicago State t-1 Borodina, Diana/Drazic, Katarina Lost 6-3, 0-6, 8-10/Schoolcraft, I.
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-1 Dukic/Andres Won 6-1/Schoolcraft, I.
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-2 Morgoshia/Pukhaeva Lost 4-6/Schoolcraft, I.
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-3 Borodina/Drazic Won 6-3/Schoolcraft, I.
09-28-19 Huntington 1 Dolde, Meg/Fitzpatrick, Morgan Won 6-0/Schoolcraft, I.
10-7-19 vs Bradley t-1 Maletine, Sandra/Barbery, Natalia Lost 2-8/Schoolcraft, I.
10-7-19 vs Drake 5th Webb, Megan/Petushkova, Liza Won 8-7 (11-9)/Schoolcraft, I.
Oct 18-1 vs Akron t-1 Pedroso, Rita/Vasilescu, Miruna Lost 2-8/Schoolcraft, I.
01-18-20 at IUPUI 1 Ochalik, Gabrielle/Grubb, Krystal Lost 3-6/Schoolcraft, I.
01-19-20 at Butler 1 Monesmith, Sarah/Padgett, Lauryn Won 6-4/Schoolcraft, I.
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 1 Nicole Clarke/Nikki Milner - 3-4, unfinished/Czerwonka, Oli
02-09-20 at Green Bay 1 Yasmin Glazbrook/Estelle Vanthier Lost 0-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-15-20 at UIC 1 BIHEL, Karyna/MARSHALL, Izzy Lost 4-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 1 PAPAVASILOPOULOS,  R./BUKRABA-ULANO Won 6-3/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-23-20 SIUE 1 Lara Tupper/Jill Lambrechts Lost 3-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-29-20 at Air Force 1 Nadeen Lieberman/TJ Fumagalli Lost 1-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-29-20 vs Weber State 1 Caitlin Herb/Ana Morett Salas Lost 3-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
03-04-20 vs Hampton University 1 ALEXANDER,Tori/GRIGOREVA,Viktoriia Won 6-0/Czerwonka, Olivia
03-04-20 vs Grand Valley State 1 Marija Leko/Marily Canellopoulos Won 7-5/Czerwonka, Olivia



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 31, 2020)

Czerwonka, Olivia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

08-29-19 Grace College 2 Ortega, Dayana Won 6-1, 6-1
9/7-8/2019 vs DePauw University t-Q Lily Cameron Won 6-2, 6-1
9/7-8/2019 vs Bellarmine t-S Ava Ratcliff Won 6-3, 6-2
9/7-8/2019 vs Valparaiso t-C Czerwonka, Claire Lost 5-7, 3-6
09/14-15/19 vs Bradley t-1 Lojpur, Bozana Won 6-4, 3-6, 10-6
09/14-15/19 vs Cardinal Stritch t-2 Trimari, Assya Won 6-1, 6-2
09/20-21/201 vs UIC t-1 Gulin, Georgia Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)
09/20-21/201 vs Chicago State t-2 Drazic Won 6-1, 0-6, 11-9
09/20-21/201 vs Chicago State t-3 Borodina Lost 5-7, 7-5, 7-10
09-28-19 Huntington 2 Solli, Charlotte Won 6-2, 7-5
10-7-19 vs Stony Brook t-1 Riberio, Mara Lost 6-4, 5-7, 1-6
Oct 18-19 vs Illinois State t-Q Damnjanovic, Tara Lost 3-6, 3-6
01-18-20 at IUPUI 2 Grubb, Krystal Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6
01-19-20 at Butler 2 Padgett, Lauryn Won 6-4, 6-1
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 2 Nikki Milner Lost 6-7 (5-7), 5-7
02-09-20 at Green Bay 2 Yasmin Glazbrook Won 6-3, 6-4
02-15-20 at UIC 2 BIHEL, Karyna Lost 2-6, 0-6
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 2 CONTRERAS, Karla Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-1), 6-3
02-23-20 SIUE 2 Vanessa Reinicke Lost 6-3, 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
02-29-20 at Air Force 2 Nadeen Lieberman Lost 1-6, 4-6
02-29-20 vs Weber State 2 Megan Lombardi - 6-7 (6-8), 2-4, unfinished
03-04-20 vs Hampton University 2 LJUNGMAN,Viktoria Won 6-3, 6-1
03-04-20 vs Grand Valley State 2 Taylor Barrett Won 6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (10-4)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
08-29-19 Grace College 2 Copeland, Carrie/Armstrong, Jayna Won 6-0/Tabanera, Amanda
9/7-8/20 vs DePauw University t-Q Emma Love/Meredith Breda Won 8-5/Tabanera, Amanda
9/7-8/20 vs Bellarmine t-S Ashley Jonathan/Ava Ratcliff Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Tabanera, Amanda
9/7-8/20 vs DePauw University 3rd Amanda Showalter/Erin Friedrich Won 8-2/Tabanera, Amanda
09/14-15 vs Bellarmine t-2 Ratcliff, Ava/Smith, Aubrey Won 8-5/Jhaveri, Demi
09/14-15 vs University of Chicago t-3 Ellison, Daryn/Antohi, Marjorie Won 8-3/Jhaveri, Demi
09/14-15 vs Chicago State t-1 Morgoshia, Lizi/Pukhaeva, Kristina Won 2-6, 6-2, 10-8/Jhaveri, Demi
09/20-21 vs UIC t-1 Bihel, Karyna/Prochazkova, Lucie Lost 2-6/Jhaveri, Demi
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-2 Dukic/Andres Won 6-3/Jhaveri, Demi
09/20-21 vs UIC t-3 Arendt, Nell/Marshall, Izzy Lost 0-6/Jhaveri, Demi
09-28-19 Huntington 2 Solli, Charlotte/Singleton, Lanae Won 7-5/Jhaveri, Demi
10-7-19 vs Drake Palumbo, Carmen/Lomas, Joely Lost 3-8/Jhaveri, Demi
10-7-19 vs UNI Caro, Vale/Doherty, Madeline Won 8-5/Jhaveri, Demi
Oct 18-1 vs Toledo t-1 Carney, Eileen/Leenabanchong, D. Lost 6-8/Jhaveri, Demi
01-18-20 at IUPUI 2 Lounsbury, Sarah/Hayward, Samantha Won 6-2/Jhaveri, Demi
01-19-20 at Butler 2 Linn, Sara/White, Logan Lost 3-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 1 Nicole Clarke/Nikki Milner - 3-4, unfinished/Czerwonka, Cl
02-09-20 at Green Bay 1 Yasmin Glazbrook/Estelle Vanthier Lost 0-6/Czerwonka, Claire
02-15-20 at UIC 1 BIHEL, Karyna/MARSHALL, Izzy Lost 4-6/Czerwonka, Claire
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 1 PAPAVASILOPOULOS,  R./BUKRABA-ULANO Won 6-3/Czerwonka, Claire
02-23-20 SIUE 1 Lara Tupper/Jill Lambrechts Lost 3-6/Czerwonka, Claire
02-29-20 at Air Force 1 Nadeen Lieberman/TJ Fumagalli Lost 1-6/Czerwonka, Claire
02-29-20 vs Weber State 1 Caitlin Herb/Ana Morett Salas Lost 3-6/Czerwonka, Claire
03-04-20 vs Hampton University 1 ALEXANDER,Tori/GRIGOREVA,Viktoriia Won 6-0/Czerwonka, Claire
03-04-20 vs Grand Valley State 1 Marija Leko/Marily Canellopoulos Won 7-5/Czerwonka, Claire



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 31, 2020)

Jhaveri, Demi
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

08-29-19 Grace College 5 Mast, Morgan Won 6-1, 6-1
9/7-8/2019 vs Hanover College t-Q Lizzy Katzenberger Won 6-0, 6-0
9/7-8/2019 vs Bellarmine t-S Channing Varnum Won 6-2, 7-6
9/7-8/2019 vs Bellarmine t-C Maja Kozerski Won 6-2, 6-0
09/14-15/19 vs Illinois State t-1 Jankulovska, Elena Lost 2-6, 2-6
09/14-15/19 vs University of Chicago t-2 Lee, Eugenia Lost 2-6, 0-6
09/20-21/201 vs Chicago State t-1 Andres Won 6-3, 2-6, 10-8
09/20-21/201 vs Chicago State t-2 Dukic Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
09/20-21/201 vs UIC t-3 Bihel, Karyna Won 3-6, 6-1, 10-7
09-28-19 Huntington 5 Colling, Lisa Won 6-1, 6-0
10-7-19 vs Missouri State t-1 Martin, Claire Lost 4-6, 6-3, 2-6
10-7-19 vs UNI con Doherty, Madeline Won 6-2, 6-1
10-7-19 vs Drake 5th Neville, Kelsey Lost 1-6, 3-6
01-18-20 at IUPUI 5 Krakowski, Marta Won 6-1, 6-0
01-19-20 at Butler 5 Linn, Sara Lost 2-6, 6-1, 2-6
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 5 Anika Tylek Lost 4-6, 6-2, 6-7 (6-8)
02-09-20 at Green Bay 5 Tiana Glazbrook Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-3), 4-6
02-15-20 at UIC 5 GULIN, Georgia - 4-6, 3-5, unfinished
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 5 STEVEN, Brittany Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
02-23-20 SIUE 5 Melissa Vizcardo Lost 3-6, 2-6
02-29-20 at Air Force 5 Alex Kuo Lost 2-6, retired
02-29-20 vs Weber State 6 McKenna Lloyd - unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
08-29-19 Grace College 3 Mast, Morgan/Adams, Gretchen Won 6-2/Sysouvanh, Dao
9/7-8/20 vs Bellarmine t-Q Channing Varnum/Maja Kozerski Won 8-2/Sysouvanh, Dao
9/7-8/20 vs DePauw University t-S Grace Haigh/Lily Cameron Won 8-4/Sysouvanh, Dao
9/7-8/20 vs DePauw University t-C Lindsay Parks/Caroline Dycio Won 8-2/Sysouvanh, Dao
09/14-15 vs Bellarmine t-2 Ratcliff, Ava/Smith, Aubrey Won 8-5/Czerwonka, Olivia
09/14-15 vs University of Chicago t-3 Ellison, Daryn/Antohi, Marjorie Won 8-3/Czerwonka, Olivia
09/14-15 vs Chicago State t-1 Morgoshia, Lizi/Pukhaeva, Kristina Won 2-6, 6-2, 10-8/Czerwonka, Oliv
09/20-21 vs UIC t-1 Bihel, Karyna/Prochazkova, Lucie Lost 2-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-2 Dukic/Andres Won 6-3/Czerwonka, Olivia
09/20-21 vs UIC t-3 Arendt, Nell/Marshall, Izzy Lost 0-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
09-28-19 Huntington 2 Solli, Charlotte/Singleton, Lanae Won 7-5/Czerwonka, Olivia
10-7-19 vs Drake Palumbo, Carmen/Lomas, Joely Lost 3-8/Czerwonka, Olivia
10-7-19 vs UNI Caro, Vale/Doherty, Madeline Won 8-5/Czerwonka, Olivia
Oct 18-1 vs Toledo t-1 Carney, Eileen/Leenabanchong, D. Lost 6-8/Czerwonka, Olivia
01-18-20 at IUPUI 2 Lounsbury, Sarah/Hayward, Samantha Won 6-2/Czerwonka, Olivia
01-19-20 at Butler 2 Linn, Sara/White, Logan Lost 3-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 2 Mayya Perova/Anika Tylek Lost 1-6/Schoolcraft, I.
02-09-20 at Green Bay 2 Mia Melnizki/Kaori Terunuma - 3-3, unfinished/Schoolcraft, I.
02-15-20 at UIC 2 ARENDT, Nell/PROCHAZKOVA, Lucie Lost 1-6/Schoolcraft, I.
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 2 CONTRERAS, Karla/STEVEN, Brittany - 4-5, unfinished/Schoolcraft, I.
02-23-20 SIUE 2 Callaghan Adams/Melissa Vizcardo - 6-6 (5-0), unfinished/Schoolcr
02-29-20 at Air Force 2 Meredith Jones/Kristin Kerrigan Lost 4-6/Schoolcraft, I.
02-29-20 vs Weber State 2 McKenna Lloyd/Yuuna Ukita - 2-5, unfinished/Schoolcraft, I.



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 31, 2020)

Schoolcraft, I.
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

08-29-19 Grace College 4 Armstrong, Jayna Won 6-1, 6-1
9/7-8/2019 vs t-- -
9/7-8/2019 vs DePauw University t-Q Grace Haigh Won 6-0, 6-1
9/7-8/2019 vs Bellarmine t-S Madison Devillez Won 6-1, 6-2
9/7-8/2019 vs Valparaiso t-C Tabanera, Amanda Lost 4-6, 2-6
09/14-15/19 vs Bellarmine t-1 Ratcliff, Ava Lost 6-2, 3-6, 9-11
09/14-15/19 vs Cardinal Stritch t-2 Tait, Kimmy Won 6-2, 6-0
09/20-21/201 vs UIC t-1 Colic, Lejla Lost 6-4, 5-7, 5-10
09/20-21/201 vs Chicago State t-2 Morgoshia Lost 1-6, 3-6
09/20-21/201 vs UIC t-3 Prochazkova, Lucie Lost 3-6, 1-6
09-28-19 Huntington 4 Fitzpatrick, Morgan Won 6-2, 6-1
10-7-19 vs Stony Brook Theys, Kristine Lost 2-6, 3-6
10-7-19 vs UNI Moreira, Thaissa Lost 6-4, 6-7 (1-7), 8-10
Oct 18-19 vs Illinois t-Q Casati, Emily Lost 5-7, 2-6
01-18-20 at IUPUI 4 Hayward, Samantha Won 6-3, 6-2
01-19-20 at Butler 4 Bertino, Nina Lost 7-5, 3-6, 4-6
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 4 Anna Daniel Fuentes Lost 6-4, 3-6, 3-6
02-09-20 at Green Bay 4 Shreya Chakraborty Lost 4-6, 6-4, 5-7
02-15-20 at UIC 4 MARSHALL, Izzy Lost 2-6, 5-7
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 4 BUKRABA-ULANOVA, E. Lost 3-6, 6-1, 2-6
02-23-20 SIUE 4 Nicole Gomez Lost 6-4, 2-6, 3-6
02-29-20 at Air Force 4 Sydney Fitch Lost 0-6, 2-6
02-29-20 vs Weber State 4 Ana Morett Salas Lost 2-6, 2-6
03-04-20 vs Hampton University 4 GRIGOREVA,Viktoriia Won 6-2, 6-3
03-04-20 vs Grand Valley State 4 Marily Canellopoulos Lost 5-7, 6-4, 0-1 (3-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
08-29-19 Grace College 1 Mast, Emily/Ortega, Dayana Won 6-2/Czerwonka, Claire
9/7-8/20 vs Hanover College t-Q Cami Jones/Haley Parker Won 8-0/Czerwonka, Claire
9/7-8/20 vs DePauw University t-S Amanda Showalter/Erin Friedrich Won 8-5/Czerwonka, Claire
9/7-8/20 vs Bellarmine t-C Ashley Jonathan/Ava Ratcliff Lost 7-8 (2-7)/Czerwonka, Claire
09/14-15 vs Bellarmine t-2 Jonathan, Ashley/Devillez, Madison Won 8-5/Czerwonka, Claire
09/14-15 vs University of Chicago t-3 Ng, Claudia/Wu, Brigitte Won 8-3/Czerwonka, Claire
09/14-15 vs Chicago State t-1 Borodina, Diana/Drazic, Katarina Lost 6-3, 0-6, 8-10/Czerwonka, Clai
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-1 Dukic/Andres Won 6-1/Czerwonka, Claire
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-2 Morgoshia/Pukhaeva Lost 4-6/Czerwonka, Claire
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-3 Borodina/Drazic Won 6-3/Czerwonka, Claire
09-28-19 Huntington 1 Dolde, Meg/Fitzpatrick, Morgan Won 6-0/Czerwonka, Claire
10-7-19 vs Bradley t-1 Maletine, Sandra/Barbery, Natalia Lost 2-8/Czerwonka, Claire
10-7-19 vs Drake 5th Webb, Megan/Petushkova, Liza Won 8-7 (11-9)/Czerwonka, Claire
Oct 18-1 vs Akron t-1 Pedroso, Rita/Vasilescu, Miruna Lost 2-8/Czerwonka, Claire
01-18-20 at IUPUI 1 Ochalik, Gabrielle/Grubb, Krystal Lost 3-6/Czerwonka, Claire
01-19-20 at Butler 1 Monesmith, Sarah/Padgett, Lauryn Won 6-4/Czerwonka, Claire
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 2 Mayya Perova/Anika Tylek Lost 1-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-09-20 at Green Bay 2 Mia Melnizki/Kaori Terunuma - 3-3, unfinished/Jhaveri, Demi
02-15-20 at UIC 2 ARENDT, Nell/PROCHAZKOVA, Lucie Lost 1-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 2 CONTRERAS, Karla/STEVEN, Brittany - 4-5, unfinished/Jhaveri, Demi
02-23-20 SIUE 2 Callaghan Adams/Melissa Vizcardo - 6-6 (5-0), unfinished/Jhaveri, 
02-29-20 at Air Force 2 Meredith Jones/Kristin Kerrigan Lost 4-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-29-20 vs Weber State 2 McKenna Lloyd/Yuuna Ukita - 2-5, unfinished/Jhaveri, Demi
03-04-20 vs Hampton University 2 AMEDIEVA,Milena/PERALTA,Laura Won 6-0/Tabanera, Amanda
03-04-20 vs Grand Valley State 2 Vera Griva/Liv Hanover Won 7-5/Tabanera, Amanda



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 31, 2020)

Sysouvanh, Dao
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

08-29-19 Grace College 6 Bankson, Shelby Won 6-1, 6-3
9/7-8/2019 vs DePauw University t-Q Kate Stanley Won 6-0, 6-0
9/7-8/2019 vs Bellarmine t-S Morgan Whitlock Won 6-0, 6-1
9/7-8/2019 vs Bellarmine t-C Addison Beck Won 6-1, 6-0
09/14-15/19 vs Bradley t-1 Marjanovic, Nina Lost 2-6, 1-6
09/14-15/19 vs University of Chicago t-2 Wu, Brigitte Lost 4-6, 1-6
09/20-21/201 vs UIC t-1 Arendt, Nell Lost 3-6, 2-6
09/20-21/201 vs UIC t-2 Marshall, Izzy Lost 2-6, 0-6
09/20-21/201 vs Chicago State t-3 Dukic Won 7-5, 3-6, 11-9
09-28-19 Huntington 6 Burton, Molly Won 6-1, 6-1
10-7-19 vs Drake t-1 Webb, Megan Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
10-7-19 vs Missouri State t-sf Piskulic, Alyson Lost 5-7, 6-3, 5-7
10-7-19 vs Stony Brook 3rd Wong, Mia Lost 6-1, 3-6, 2-6
01-18-20 at IUPUI 6 Rivera, Ines Won 6-4, 6-3
01-19-20 at Butler 6 Monesmith, Sarah Won 6-0, 6-1
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 6 Lucy Harper Won 6-2, 1-6, 7-6 (8-6)
02-09-20 at Green Bay 6 Kimberley Kaome Lost 4-6, 3-6
02-15-20 at UIC 6 ARENDT, Nell Lost 3-6, 0-6
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 6 ELLIS, Lauren Won 6-3, 6-0
02-23-20 SIUE 6 Callaghan Adams Lost 6-4, 3-6, 1-6
02-29-20 at Air Force 6 Mebeli Becerra Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-1 (8-10)
02-29-20 vs Weber State 5 Cali Fuller - unfinished
03-04-20 vs Hampton University 5 ALEXANDER,Tori Won 6-1, 6-2
03-04-20 vs Grand Valley State 5 Liv Hanover Lost 1-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
08-29-19 Grace College 3 Mast, Morgan/Adams, Gretchen Won 6-2/Jhaveri, Demi
9/7-8/20 vs Bellarmine t-Q Channing Varnum/Maja Kozerski Won 8-2/Jhaveri, Demi
9/7-8/20 vs DePauw University t-S Grace Haigh/Lily Cameron Won 8-4/Jhaveri, Demi
9/7-8/20 vs DePauw University t-C Lindsay Parks/Caroline Dycio Won 8-2/Jhaveri, Demi
09/14-15 vs Bellarmine t-2 Bushman, Haley/Varnum, Channing Won 8-1/Tabanera, Amanda
09/14-15 vs University of Chicago t-3 Gomez, Isabella/Sharng, Amanda Won 8-3/Tabanera, Amanda
09/14-15 vs Chicago State t-1 Dukic, Katarina/Hrnjak, Isidora Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)/Tabanera, Aman
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-1 Borodina/Drazic Lost 2-6/Tabanera, Amanda
09/20-21 vs UIC t-2 Arendt, Nell/Marshall, Izzy Lost 2-6/Tabanera, Amanda
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-3 Dukic/Andres Won 6-3/Tabanera, Amanda
09-28-19 Huntington 3 Colling, Lisa/Burton, Molly Won 6-3/Tabanera, Amanda
10-7-19 vs Illinois State Mihaleva, Ivon/Jankulovska, Elena Lost 1-8/Tabanera, Amanda
10-7-19 vs Missouri State Meyers, Alexia/Shaw, Taylor Lost 5-8/Tabanera, Amanda
01-18-20 at IUPUI 3 Krakowski, Marta/Matta, Diya Won 6-4/Tabanera, Amanda
01-19-20 at Butler 3 Neal, Emily/Wilby, Kendal Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Tabanera, Amanda
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 3 Anna Daniel Fuentes/Agata Jurczak Lost 1-6/Tabanera, Amanda
02-09-20 at Green Bay 3 Shreya Chakraborty/Theresa Tebon Lost 0-6/Tabanera, Amanda
02-15-20 at UIC 3 COLIC, Lejla/HERMANNY, Marina - 2-5, unfinished/Tabanera, Am
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 3 GOUWS, Christine/ANDERSON, Shelby Won 6-4/Tabanera, Amanda
02-23-20 SIUE 3 Maria Thibault/Vanessa Reinicke Lost 5-7/Tabanera, Amanda
02-29-20 at Air Force 3 Sydney Fitch/Alex Kuo Lost 3-6/Tabanera, Amanda
02-29-20 vs Weber State 3 Cali Fuller/Megan Lombardi Lost 1-6/Tabanera, Amanda



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 31, 2020)

Tabanera, Amanda
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

08-29-19 Grace College 3 Copeland, Carrie Won 6-0, 6-1
9/7-8/2019 vs DePauw University t-Q Emma Love Won 6-0, 6-2
9/7-8/2019 vs Bellarmine t-S Aubrey Smith Won 7-5, 6-3
9/7-8/2019 vs Valparaiso t-C Schoolcraft, I. Won 6-4, 6-2
09/14-15/19 vs Bradley t-1 Sanchez-Bronzetti, V Lost 2-6, 5-7
09/14-15/19 vs Cardinal Stritch t-2 Taylor, Alexandra Won 6-4, 6-2
09/20-21/201 vs Chicago State t-1 Morgoshia Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3
09/20-21/201 vs UIC t-2 Bihel, Karyna Lost 0-6, 3-6
09/20-21/201 vs UIC t-3 Arendt, Nell Lost 6-3, 2-6, 5-10
09-28-19 Huntington 3 Singleton, Lanae Won 6-0, 6-2
10-7-19 vs Drake t-1 Tatanikova, Maria Lost 2-6, 6-7 (1-7)
10-7-19 vs Bradley con Barbery, Natalia Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-1)
Oct 18-19 vs Oakland t-Q Patel, Nirva Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-3
Oct 18-19 vs Bowling Green t-Q Tsadari, Ioanna Lost 3-6, 2-6
01-18-20 at IUPUI 3 Lounsbury, Sarah Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-1
01-19-20 at Butler 3 Neal, Emily Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-3
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 3 Nicole Clarke Lost 3-6, 2-6
02-09-20 at Green Bay 3 Mia Melnizki Lost 0-6, 2-6
02-15-20 at UIC 3 PROCHAZKOVA, Lucie Won 4-1, retired
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 3 GOUWS, Christine Won 6-2, 6-2
02-23-20 SIUE 3 Lara Tupper Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-4
02-29-20 at Air Force 3 Kristin Kerrigan Lost 2-6, 3-6
02-29-20 vs Weber State 3 Caitlin Herb Lost 4-6, 2-6
03-04-20 vs Hampton University 3 PERALTA,Laura Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
03-04-20 vs Grand Valley State 3 Marija Leko Won 6-3, 0-6, 1-0 (10-2)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
08-29-19 Grace College 2 Copeland, Carrie/Armstrong, Jayna Won 6-0/Czerwonka, Olivia
9/7-8/20 vs DePauw University t-Q Emma Love/Meredith Breda Won 8-5/Czerwonka, Olivia
9/7-8/20 vs Bellarmine t-S Ashley Jonathan/Ava Ratcliff Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Czerwonka, Olivia
9/7-8/20 vs DePauw University 3rd Amanda Showalter/Erin Friedrich Won 8-2/Czerwonka, Olivia
09/14-15 vs Bellarmine t-2 Bushman, Haley/Varnum, Channing Won 8-1/Sysouvanh, Dao
09/14-15 vs University of Chicago t-3 Gomez, Isabella/Sharng, Amanda Won 8-3/Sysouvanh, Dao
09/14-15 vs Chicago State t-1 Dukic, Katarina/Hrnjak, Isidora Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)/Sysouvanh, Dao
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-1 Borodina/Drazic Lost 2-6/Sysouvanh, Dao
09/20-21 vs UIC t-2 Arendt, Nell/Marshall, Izzy Lost 2-6/Sysouvanh, Dao
09/20-21 vs Chicago State t-3 Dukic/Andres Won 6-3/Sysouvanh, Dao
09-28-19 Huntington 3 Colling, Lisa/Burton, Molly Won 6-3/Sysouvanh, Dao
10-7-19 vs Illinois State Mihaleva, Ivon/Jankulovska, Elena Lost 1-8/Sysouvanh, Dao
10-7-19 vs Missouri State Meyers, Alexia/Shaw, Taylor Lost 5-8/Sysouvanh, Dao
01-18-20 at IUPUI 3 Krakowski, Marta/Matta, Diya Won 6-4/Sysouvanh, Dao
01-19-20 at Butler 3 Neal, Emily/Wilby, Kendal Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Sysouvanh, Dao
02-08-20 at Milwaukee 3 Anna Daniel Fuentes/Agata Jurczak Lost 1-6/Sysouvanh, Dao
02-09-20 at Green Bay 3 Shreya Chakraborty/Theresa Tebon Lost 0-6/Sysouvanh, Dao
02-15-20 at UIC 3 COLIC, Lejla/HERMANNY, Marina - 2-5, unfinished/Sysouvanh, Da
02-16-20 Eastern Illinois 3 GOUWS, Christine/ANDERSON, Shelby Won 6-4/Sysouvanh, Dao
02-23-20 SIUE 3 Maria Thibault/Vanessa Reinicke Lost 5-7/Sysouvanh, Dao
02-29-20 at Air Force 3 Sydney Fitch/Alex Kuo Lost 3-6/Sysouvanh, Dao
02-29-20 vs Weber State 3 Cali Fuller/Megan Lombardi Lost 1-6/Sysouvanh, Dao
03-04-20 vs Hampton University 2 AMEDIEVA,Milena/PERALTA,Laura Won 6-0/Schoolcraft, I.
03-04-20 vs Grand Valley State 2 Vera Griva/Liv Hanover Won 7-5/Schoolcraft, I.


